Target Rifle Geelong 50 Metre Competition 2017

50m Bench (60 shot) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 598.049
2 Maccora Marise M.L.S.C. 34098 597.040
3 Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 596.047
4 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 595.047
5 Maginn William Target Rifle Traralgon 33113 595.038
6 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502 594.038
7 Langford Shane Brunswick SBRC 34076 594.036
8 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 593.038
9 Harman Colin Target Rifle Geelong 33225 592.031
10 Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 33166 591.029
A Grade
1st Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 598.049
2nd Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 596.047
3rd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 595.047
B Grade
1st Maccora Marise M.L.S.C. 34098 597.040
2nd Maginn William Target Rifle Traralgon 33113 595.038
3rd Harman Colin Target Rifle Geelong 33225 592.031
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st Langford Robert Brunswick SBRC 30566 591.028
2nd Scamporlino Sebastiano Target Rifle Geelong 34148 569.020
Top Sub Junior
1st Anderson Lachie Sale SBRC 33985 588.035
2nd Scamporlino Sebastiano Target Rifle Geelong 34148 569.020
3rd
Top Junior
1st Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 33168 590.038
2nd Anderson Lachie Sale SBRC 33985 588.035
3rd Keegan Liam Target Rifle Geelong 33530 582.023
Top Veteran
1st Maccora Marise M.LS.C. 34098 597.040
2nd Maccora Leo M.1.S.C. 34097 596.047
3rd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 595.047




Surname

Morgan
Maccora
Maccora
McCashney
Maginn
Hamilton
Langford
Lightfoot
Harman

Di Pasquale
Langford

Di Pasquale
Preston
Males
Lonergan
Anderson
Deegan
Hart
Corneliusen
Marshall
Keegan
Millar
Thomas
Keegan
Reed
Preston
Webb

Dick
Maginn
Scamporlino

First Name

Darren
Marise
Leo
Peter
William
Ronald
Shane
Richard
Colin
Vito
Robert
Michael
Janey
Peter
Michael
Lachie
Phillip
Kenneth
Kevin
Robert
Maurice
Kim
Herb
Liam
Robert
Christopher
Mervyn
John
Brendan
Sebastiano

Target Rifle Geelong 50 Metre Competition 2017

Club
Frankston Pen TRC
M.1.S.C.
M.1.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
Camberwell TRC
Brunswick SBRC

MCC SBRC

Target Rifle Geelong
MCC SBRC

Brunswick SBRC

MCC SBRC
Warrnambool SBRC
MCC SBRC

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Sale SBRC

Albury

Lilydale SBRC

Albury

Canberra

Target Rifle Geelong
M.1.S.C.

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Target Rifle Geelong
Lilydale SBRC
Warrnambool SBRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Frankston Pen TRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
Target Rifle Geelong

50m Bench (60 shot) Scratch Results

Cat
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Rego
34037
34098
34097
33394
33113
31502
34076
31323
33225
33166
30566
33168
34192
30848
30103
33985
31538
30812
30363
20531
33529
33274
30115
33530
30822
31055
33315
33073
33042
34148

Bay No.

A2
A6
A12
B2
Al
A7
A4
Al4
Al7
B7
A9
A13
cl4
10
A8
9
Al6
BS
B10
B18
A10
All
ci8
BS
B12
B14
B16
B4
A18
A15
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1st 10

99
99
100
98
99
100
99
100
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100
99
99
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96
100
95
97
93
98
100
96
97
92
96
100
96
97
97
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2nd 10

100
100
100
99
99
100
100
100
99
97
97
100
98
98
99
99
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99
95
97
95
97
98
94
96
92
94
98
98
96
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3rd 10

100
100
100
100
99
99
98
99
99
99
99
99
97
98
98
99
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96
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97
97
98
99
98
94
96
96
98
97
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4th 10

100
98
100
99
99
98
100
100
100
98
99
99
100
97
97
98
100
95
98
100
98
98
96
97
98
99
95
97
97
95
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5th 10

99
100
98
100
99
97
99
99
99
99
97
95
97
99
98
99
95
99
100
97
99
96
97
98
98
100
97
96
91
89
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6th 10

100
100
98
99
100
100
98
95
97
100
99
98
99
100
99
97
95
100
100
98
97
94
97
97
99
100
98
97
96
95
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Total

598.049
597.040
596.047
595.047
595.038
594.038
594.036
593.038
592.031
591.029
591.028
590.038
590.037
590.034
589.030
588.035
588.030
587.023
586.032
585.037
584.030
582.031
582.026
582.023
581.033
581.027
580.028
580.022
577.029
569.020



Surname
Dick
McCashney
Maginn
Harman
Maccora
Hamilton
Morgan
Marshall
Anderson
Deegan
Bolwell
Males
Keegan
Maccora
Thomas
Maginn
Langford
Corneliusen
Hart
Langford

Scamporlino

First Name

John
Peter
William
Colin
Marise
Ronald
Darren
Robert
Lachie
Phillip
Maxwell
Peter
Maurice
Leo
Herb
Brendan
Robert
Kevin
Kenneth
Shane
Sebastiano

Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Competiton 2017

Club

Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
Target Rifle Geelong
M.L.S.C.

Camberwell TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Canberra

Sale SBRC

Albury

Target Rifle Geelong
MCC SBRC

Target Rifle Geelong
M.LS.C.

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Target Rifle Traralgon
Brunswick SBRC
Albury

Lilydale SBRC
Brunswick SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong

90m Bench Handicap Results

Cat
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Rego
33073
33394
33113
33225
34098
31502
34037
20531
33985
31538
30036
30848
33529
34097
30115
33042
30566
30363
30812
34076
34148

Bay No.

Al3
A6
A8
A2

Al0
Al
A9
A4

B10
A3
B8
B15
A5
A7

Al8

Al7

Al5
B12
B17

Al4
B16

Grade
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1st 10

98
100
99
98
100
100
100
99
91
100
98
97
99
99
98
100
99
97
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96
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2nd 10

98
100
98
100
99
100
100
100
94
100
94
96
93
98
94
99
98
92
85
99
84
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3rd 10
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99

98

99

99
100

96
100

98

90

97

97

O N O Ul B P OB B NONWWWRAEPEPLND™ELEN

4th 10

99

100
99
98
99
99
99
99
98
99
9%
95
99
99
9%
9%
97
95
94
94
86
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5th 10

95
99
99
100
97
99
97
100
98
98
99
98
100
99
100
93
99
98
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97
79
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6th 10

97
100
97
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
100
99
99
96
99
92
96
96
93
96
98
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Total

586.009
599.017
592.012
595.018
594.008
596.017
595.022
597.015
577.014
596.014
586.006
583.008
589.017
590.013
587.008
576.007
589.011
576.010
543.003
578.005
540.000

Handicap

600.59534
600.47543
600.39594
600.39068
600.3502
600.22636
600.21944
600.17911
600.15714
600.14336
600.11704
600.05149
599.95328
599.92904
599.85245
599.82162
599.45055
599.42893
598.95583
598.90025
597



Target Rifle Geelong 50 Metre Competiton 2017

50m Prone Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 32666 594.030
2 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 591.041
3 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 588.024
4 Zunker Stephen Portland SBRC 33946 585.034
5 Potter Andrew M.1.S.C. 34161 579.019
6 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 578.020
7 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 578.019
8 Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 577.028
9 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 577.020
10 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 30812 574.025
A Grade
1st Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 32666 594.030
2nd Daly James Kyneton SBRC 33147 591.041
3rd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 588.024
B Grade
1st Potter Andrew M.1.S.C. 34161 579.019
2nd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 578.020
3rd Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 578.019
C Grade
1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 562.013
2nd Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 559.009
3rd Bolwell Maxwell Target Rifle Geelong 30036 556.013
D Grade
1st Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 33879 556.015
2nd Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 539.005
Airey Andre Target Rifle Geelong 34202 529.005
Top Sub Junior
1st Strik Nicolaas Benalla SBRC 33995 539.005
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Strik Rachel Benalla SBRC 33996 559.009
2nd Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC 33879 556.015
3rd Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 539.011
Top Veteran
1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 572.021
2nd Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 30096 568.018
3rd Remington John M.L.S.C. 34170 536.007




Surname

Romanoff
Daly

Lott
Zunker
Potter
Romanoff
Mewburn
Jarrad
MclLaurin
Hart
Males
Croatto
Hopkins
Young
Cameron
Di Pasquale
Holko
Gibson
Strik

Finn
Chadban
Bolwell
Foster
Foster
Morgan
Brown
Romanoff
Strik
Remington
Anderson
Airey
Deegan
Anderson
Thomas

Di Pasquale

First Name

Chloe
James
Chris
Stephen
Andrew
Dean
Thomas
Michael
Xavier
Kenneth
Peter
Daniel
John
Michael
Craig
Vito
Benjamin
Euan
Rachel
Sean
Nathan
Maxwell
Samuel
Christopher
Darren
Mitchell
Lucy
Nicolaas
John
Jorjeana
Andre
Phillip
Peter
Herb
Michael

Target Rifle Geelong 50 Metre Competiton 2017

Club

Frankston Pen TRC
Kyneton SBRC
Shepparton SB & ARC
Portland SBRC
M.LS.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
Casterton SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
MCC SBRC

Lilydale SBRC

MCC SBRC
Leongatha SBRC
Eltham SB & ARC
Target Rifle Geelong
Shepparton SB & ARC
MCC SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
M.I.S.C.

Benalla SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Wangaratta SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Wangaratta SBRC
Wangaratta SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Benalla SBRC
M.I.S.C.

Sale SBRC

Target Rifle Geelong
Albury

Sale SBRC

Ballarat East Rifle Club
MCC SBRC

Cat
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
32666
33147
31033
33946
34161
31258
32457
30239
32351
30812
30848
30147
30096
32386
33190
33166
34153
30629
33996
33432
33879
30036
32641
32570
34037
33116
32812
33995
34170
33558
34202
31538
33557
30115
33168

Bay No.

A34
A32
A37
A35
A24
A27
A22
A28
A25
A33
Al19
C20
A30
A26
B31
A29
A36
B26
B29
B37
C23
B22
B30
B19
C24
B35
A23
B23
B28
C25
A21
B21
C29
B24
B25

Grade
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1st 10

100
99
99
97
96
94
98
96
99
97
94
96
90
97
94
98
90
88
93
95
93
92
85
90
95
89
93
94
94
87
86
85
87
81
63
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2nd 10

99
98
97
97
97
98
97
99
93
96
98
95
96
94
93
96
90
94
92
92
91
92
92
86
95
88
92
87
79
83
91
87
89
78
72
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3rd 10

100
99
99
98
99
98
98
96
97
96
99
92
95
93
94
94
96
93
94
93
94
90
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94
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93
89
86
84
83
90

O O O FP P N P NN B NNWNWRPRPWNONWNWNS®AOUUOOUVOUVOUVDDOLOOUL NN

4th 10

100
99
97

100

100
98
96
94
98
97
93
93
98
94
97
93
93
94
91
93
93
92
98
90
85
94
89
86
90
89
94
88
90
79
81
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5th 10

99
98
99
97
94
94
95
95
95
92
94
97
92
95
91
89
95
95
92
91
94
96
95
92
89
89
86
89
91
89
81
89
90
84
75
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6th 10

96
98
97
96
93
96
94
97
95
96
94
96
97
94
96
92
98
95
97
93
91
94
92
97
90
86
89
91
90
91
88
93
87
84
82

O O P N R kP OO0 WNO P W PAEANREPND®EEPENPAPPRP P WWWWOO WMANEREDNOOW

Total

594.030
591.041
588.024
585.034
579.019
578.020
578.019
577.028
577.020
574.025
572.021
569.017
568.018
567.015
565.016
562.018
562.013
559.014
559.009
557.011
556.015
556.013
554.015
549.011
544.007
540.010
539.011
539.005
536.007
532.010
529.005
528.007
527.004
489.000
463.000



Surname

Strik

Hart
Young
Romanoff
Daly
Mewburn
Strik
Deegan
Anderson
Males
Bolwell
Chadban
Brown
Finn
Thomas
Croatto
Holko
Anderson
Morgan
Airey

First Name

Nicolaas
Kenneth
Michael
Dean
James
Thomas
Rachel
Phillip
Jorjeana
Peter
Maxwell
Nathan
Mitchell
Sean
Herb
Daniel
Benjamin
Peter
Darren
Andre

Target Rifle Geelong 90 Metre Competition 2017

Club

Benalla SBRC
Lilydale SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Frankston Pen TRC
Kyneton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Benalla SBRC
Albury

Sale SBRC

MCC SBRC

Target Rifle Geelong
Wangaratta SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Leongatha SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Sale SBRC

Frankston Pen TRC
Target Rifle Geelong

Cat
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90m Prone Handicap Results

Rego
33995
30812
32386
31258
33147
32457
33996
31538
33558
30848
30036
33879
33116
33432
30115
30147
34153
33557
34037
34202

Bay No.

B20
A28
Al9
A35
A27
A31
B35
B22
B36
A32
A25
A21
B31
B29
B24
B23
A33
A24
B26
A29

Grade
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1st 10

85
98
96
96
99
91
95
94
92
94
92
90
82
86
76
90
91
94
85
90
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2nd 10

78
96
99
92
98
98
93
92
92
95
93
94
92
92
85
89
87
91
82
83
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3rd 10

88
94
95
98
97
95
92
87
90
94
90
93
87
97
89
97
94
97
84
84
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4th 10

85
94
95
96
99
96
94
89
95
96
91
89
92
89
88
95
95
91
87
88
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5th 10

90
97
95
93
97
94
93
90
96
96
86
89
94
91
90
98
94
91
91
83
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6th 10

92
92
97
96
95
94
89
92
90
89
95
79
93
92
81
91
95
89
85
82
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Total

518.002
571.008
577.008
571.005
585.012
568.003
556.002
544.002
555.002
564.003
547.003
534.003
540.001
547.002
509.003
560.006
556.005
553.005
514.000
510.000

Handicap

600.56411
600.27953
600.19641
600.14544
600.13964
600.10092
600.07917
600.00439
600.00003
599.98451
599.96311
599.92504
599.84893
599.74861
599.69415
599.65182
597.80025
597.65025
595.7
595.5



